/'\ TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

7

@w
CHEF

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

HT-HA125 HEATING LAMP adjustable in height, lamp holder in .
ALUMINUM diam.225 mm., Light RED, V.230 / 1, W.250,  Delivery from 4 to 9 days

Weight 1.20 Kg.

o

o

o

o

o

o

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

SUSPENDED INFRARED HEATING LAMP, ALUMINUM lamp holder, available with RED or WHITE light:

aluminum body diam.225 mm ;

spiral cable for easy height adjustment ;

switch 0/1 ;

250 Watt lamp included ;

available with light: red (Cod.AK-LA25R), white (Cod.AK-LA25W);
ideal for buffets and particularly aesthetic.

CE marking
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
5060

2,4

6

10

970

80

160




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

