

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



HT-HA125 HEATING LAMP adjustable in height, lamp holder in ALUMINUM diam.225 mm., Light RED, V.230 / 1, W.250, Weight 1.20 Kg. Delivery from 4 to 9 days	CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
		ALUMINUM diam.225 mm., Light RED, V.230 / 1, W.250,	Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

SUSPENDED INFRARED HEATING LAMP, ALUMINUM lamp holder, available with RED or WHITE light:

- $\circ~$ aluminum body diam.225 mm ;
- $\hspace{0.1in} \circ \hspace{0.1in} \textbf{spiral cable for easy height adjustment} \; ; \\$
- \circ switch 0/1;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{250 Watt lamp included} \ ;$
- $\circ \ \ \text{available with light: } \textbf{red} \ (\text{Cod.AK-LA25R}), \ \textbf{white} \ (\text{Cod.AK-LA25W});$
- ideal for buffets and particularly aesthetic.

CE marking Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	5060	
motor power capacity (Kw)	2,4	
net weight (Kg)	6	
gross weight (Kg)	10	
breadth (mm)	970	
depth (mm)	80	
height (mm)	160	